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SKIN: 575874A EGGSHELL

A -53013A SAHARA BEIGE MET.

B - 62502 LIGHT GOLD MET.
@ C-60751B PANAMA BROWN PEARL
@ D-57714 DARK FAWN MET.
@@ OUTLINE: 50288 DARK CARMEL MET.

UNIT: 604083
CUSTOMER: McCOMMAS

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604083 - 2008 DUTCH STAR

BASF DiamaNT

1QT|1QUART|1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 575874 (575874/‘\) BASE# BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.08 79.08| 316.3 316.3

EGGSHELL BC191 0 733.85 812.93] 2935.4 3251.7

BC209 BLACK TONER 27.08 840.00| 108.3 3360.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.55 864.55 98.2 3458.2

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.33 868.88 17.3 3475.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.20 956.08| 348.8 3824.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 60.50 60.50 242.0 242.0

SAHARA BEIGE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 30.73 91.23| 122.9 364.9

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 443.50 534.73] 1774.0 2138.9

BC200 BLACK 3.20 537.93 12.8 2151.7

BC510 YELLOW GREEN 7.55 545.48 30.2 2181.9

BC600 GOLD 113.43 658.90 453.7 2635.6

BC821 DARK MAROON 12.15 671.05 48.6 2684.2

BC110 WHITE PEARL 95.10 766.15] 380.4 3064.6

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 58.78 824.93] 235.1 3299.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 46.03 870.95| 184.1 3483.8

1QT|1QUART|1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58| 318.3 318.3

LIGHT GOLD MET BC100 CLEAR 94.38 173.95| 377.5 695.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.00 201.95( 112.0 807.8

BC105 WHITE 7.20 209.15 28.8 836.6

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 423.50 632.65( 1694.0 2530.6

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 117.98 750.63| 471.9 3002.5

BC201 DEEP BLACK 47.20 797.83] 188.8 3191.3

BC800 RED GOLD 47.20 845.03|] 188.8 3380.1

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 31.60 876.63| 126.4 3506.5

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 60751 (607513) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.93 79.93| 319.7 319.7
BC800 RED GOLD 264.33 344.25| 1057.3 1377.0

BROWN MET BC200 __ |BLACK 172.13]  516.38] 6885 _ 20655

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 92.20 608.58| 368.8 2434.3

BC821 DARK MAROON 270.48 879.05| 1081.9 3516.2




PAINT CODE FORMULAS - BASF DiamMmoNT
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604083 - 2008 DUTCH STAR

1QT|1QUART|1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: 57714 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.40 78.40( 313.6 313.6

DARK FAWN MET BC200 BLACK 540.00 618.40( 2160.0 2473.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 81.80 700.20| 327.2 2800.8

BC105 WHITE 54.00 754.20] 216.0 3016.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 52.20 806.40| 208.8 3225.6

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 37.40 843.80| 149.6 3375.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 9.60 853.40 38.4 3413.6

BC805 RED OXIDE 7.80 861.20 31.2 3444.8

BC800 RED GOLD 6.00 867.20 24.0 3468.8




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604083 - 2008 DUTCH STAR

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 575874 (575874/‘\) BASE# BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.50 492.50] 1970.0 1970.0

EGGSHELL HB990 WHITE 504.30 996.80| 2017.2 3987.2

HB779 RED OXIDE 65.05 1061.85| 260.2 4247.4

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.13 1115.98| 216.5 4463.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.73 1137.70 86.9 4550.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 643.70 643.70| 2574.8 2574.8

SAHARA BEIGE MET HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 149.33 793.03] 597.3 3172.1

HB680 GOLD 59.30 852.33] 237.2 3409.3

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 30.68 883.00| 122.7 3532.0

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 27.53 910.53] 110.1 3642.1

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 16.95 927.48 67.8 3709.9

HB99M WHITE PEARL 10.55 938.03 42.2 3752.1

HB861 MAROON 9.55 947.58 38.2 3790.3

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 6.42 954.00 25.7 3816.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 11.65 965.65 46.6 3862.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 62502 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.18 620.18| 2480.7 2480.7

LIGHT GOLD MET HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.50 796.68| 706.0 3186.7

HB170 COARSE ALUMINUM 58.40 855.08| 233.6 3420.3

CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 36.10 891.18| 1444 3564.7

HB780 RED GOLD 25.05 916.23| 100.2 3664.9

HB203 DEEP BLACK 20.88 937.10 83.5 3748.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 44.45 981.55| 177.8 3926.2

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 60751 (607513) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA HB00?2 HYDRO BASE 570.40 570.40| 2281.6 2281.6
HB780 RED GOLD 145.13 715.53] 580.5 2862.1

BROWN MET HB680 GOLD 107.78] _823.30] 431.1] 3293

HB861 MAROON 71.40 894.70] 285.6 3578.8

HB88M SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.47 933.18| 153.9 3732.7

HB203 DEEP BLACK 28.63 961.80] 114.5 3847.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.78 981.58 79.1 3926.3

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 6.60 988.18 26.4 3952.7




PAINT CODE FORMULAS - BASF ONYX WATERBORNE
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 604083 - 2008 DUTCH STAR

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR D: 57714 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum. | Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.45 613.45| 2453.8 2453.8

DARK FAWN MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 163.10 776.55| 652.4 3106.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 27.05 803.60] 108.2 3214.4

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 15.57 819.18 62.3 3276.7

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 14.55 833.73 58.2 3334.9

HB861 MAROON 8.35 842.08 33.4 3368.3

HB770 RED OXIDE 6.22 848.30 24.9 3393.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 96.63 944.93| 386.5 3779.7




